FL-540P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-5
4
0
P

DESCRIPTION
Beveled Edge
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FL-540P – Requires ordering Cover and Back Box separately
    Item#        Part #                        Description
Covers - UL Listed
    18265        FL-540P-BLP-C        Cover With 1/4” Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
    18267        FL-540P-BSQ-C       Cover With 1/4” Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
    18266        FL-540P-SLP-C        Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
    18268        FL-540P-SSQ-C       Cover With 1/4” Square  Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    15486        FL-540P-BK              Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
    18154        FL-540P-PTSLV        Flat Cover in Silver Paint*
Back Boxes - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    17586       FL-540P-2.25           FL-540P Back Box - 2.25” Deep (NON-UL)
    12500        FL-540P-4-B             FL-540P Back Box - 4” Deep
    18079        FL-540P-5-B            FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
    12505        FL-540P-6-B             FL-540P Back Box - 6” Deep
    17170        FL-540P-8-B             FL-540P Back Box - 8” Deep
    16704        FL-540P-10-B           FL-540P Back Box - 10” Deep
FL-540P-BSQ-CFL-540P-BLP-C FL-540P-SLP-C FL-540P-SSQ-C
LIT1063N43336
* Silver painted cover not pictured.
FSR also offers a
line of larger
Fire-Resistant
floor boxes.
Our FL-500P-6-FRK
and FL-605P-6-FRK
floor solutions
expand the versatility
of our floor box line

DESCRIPTION
Beveled Edge
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FL-540P – Requires ordering Cover and Back Box separately
    Item#        Part #                        Description
Covers - UL Listed
    18265        FL-540P-BLP-C        Cover With 1/4” Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
    18267        FL-540P-BSQ-C       Cover With 1/4” Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
    18266        FL-540P-SLP-C        Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
    18268        FL-540P-SSQ-C       Cover With 1/4” Square  Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    15486        FL-540P-BK              Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
    18154        FL-540P-PTSLV        Flat Cover in Silver Paint*
Back Boxes - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    17586       FL-540P-2.25           FL-540P Back Box - 2.25” Deep (NON-UL)
    12500        FL-540P-4-B             FL-540P Back Box - 4” Deep
    18079        FL-540P-5-B            FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
    12505        FL-540P-6-B             FL-540P Back Box - 6” Deep
    17170        FL-540P-8-B             FL-540P Back Box - 8” Deep
    16704        FL-540P-10-B           FL-540P Back Box - 10” Deep
FL-540P-BSQ-CFL-540P-BLP-C FL-540P-SLP-C FL-540P-SSQ-C
LIT1063N43336
* Silver painted cover not pictured.
FSR also offers a
line of larger
Fire-Resistant
floor boxes.
Our FL-500P-6-FRK
and FL-605P-6-FRK
floor solutions
expand the versatility
of our floor box line

DESCRIPTION
Beveled Edge
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FL-540P – Requires ordering Cover and Back Box separately
    Item#        Part #                        Description
Covers - UL Listed
    18265        FL-540P-BLP-C        Cover With 1/4” Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
    18267        FL-540P-BSQ-C       Cover With 1/4” Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
    18266        FL-540P-SLP-C        Cover With 1/4” Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
    18268        FL-540P-SSQ-C       Cover With 1/4” Square  Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
Flat Covers (No Flange) with Hinged Door
    15486        FL-540P-BK              Flat Cover in Black Wrinkle Powder Coat
    18154        FL-540P-PTSLV        Flat Cover in Silver Paint*
Back Boxes - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
    17586       FL-540P-2.25           FL-540P Back Box - 2.25” Deep (NON-UL)
    12500        FL-540P-4-B             FL-540P Back Box - 4” Deep
    18079        FL-540P-5-B            FL-540P box bottom - 5” Deep
    12505        FL-540P-6-B             FL-540P Back Box - 6” Deep
    17170        FL-540P-8-B             FL-540P Back Box - 8” Deep
    16704        FL-540P-10-B           FL-540P Back Box - 10” Deep
FL-540P-BSQ-CFL-540P-BLP-C FL-540P-SLP-C FL-540P-SSQ-C
LIT1063N43336
* Silver painted cover not pictured.
FSR also offers a
line of larger
Fire-Resistant
floor boxes.
Our FL-500P-6-FRK
and FL-605P-6-FRK
floor solutions
expand the versatility
of our floor box line